
TURBINE & GEARBOX 401-501 (Page 105)

 770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 Turbine Gearbox 401-501 Parts List



TURBINE & GEARBOX 401-501

POS. Page Description Item NumberN.Pieces Notes

1
2
3
3a
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Bolt M8x55
Control Washer
Bearing 6202 2rs
Bearing 6202 2rs FAG
Bearing Sleeve
Drive Cam 401
Drive Cam  501
Set screw M6x8 
Nut M8.
Spring Washer M8
Bilt M8x30 
Gearbox Varvel frc205 ( mod.401 )
Gearbox Varvel frc210  ( mod.501 )
Nut M14 x 1,5 
Bolt TCIE M6x30
Turbine cover
Key 4x15
Shaft S.S.
Ring A14
O-Ring 2125
Mechanical Seal Spacer
Mechanical Seal BT PNT15
Impeller
Washer
Nut/Nylock M8
Bushing 1" 1/4 - 1" (mod.401)
O-Ring 3625
Nozzle D.9 (mod.401)
Nozzle D.11 (mod.501)
O-Ring 2081
Clamp 39/43
Threaded Hosebarb 1-1/4"mnpt x 32 hosebarb
Street Elbow 1" 1/4 M-F
Clamp 25x35
Threaded Hosebarb 3/4"mnpt x 22 hosebarb
Street Elbow 1" 1/4 M-F
Pressure Gauge
Turbing Body
Ball Valve 3/4
Rubber Hose 22x30
Drain valve
Stud Bolt M8x30
Nut M8
Inlet Cone
By-Pass Command Lever
Set Screw M5X8 
O-Ring 108

1
1
4
2
1
1
1
1
4
4
4
1
1
2
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
4
1
1
1
2

4010111
4010016
4010110
4011110
4010010
4010008
5010008
2000214
4010107
2000107
4010106
4010123
5010105
4010131
4010132
4010002
4010130
4010004
4010129
4010127
4010006
4010125
4010003
2000107
4010103
4000108
4010126
4010005
4010005
4010128
4000106
4010120
4010118
4010112
4010116
4010119
3000110
4010001
4010115
4010114
4010102

4010107
4010022
4010021
4010113
5800213

f.Dic.96

f.41759
f.51225
f.41759

f.41759
f.41759
f.41759
f.41759

f.41759
f.41759

.6 meters

d.41760-d.51226

d.41760-d.51226

d.41760-d.51226

d.41760-d.51226

105
105
105
105
105
105

105
105
105
105
105

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

 770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 Turbine Gearbox 401-501 Parts List



TURBINE & GEARBOX 401-501 

POS. Page Description Item NumberN.Pieces Notes

44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61

By-Pass Valve Shaft
Flapper (mod.501)
Flapper (mod.401)
Nut/Nylock M5 S.S. 
Bolt M5x15 S.S.
Gasket
Turbine Case
Nut M6
Bolt TCEI M6x65
Bolt TCEI M6x30
Nozzle K1
Bolt M8x20
Swift Coupler x Hosebarb DN32 (mod.401)
Swift Coupler  1" (mod.401)
Swift Coupler 1" 1/4 M (mod.401)
Coupler 1"1/4 (mod.501)
Wrench  13mm
Bushing 1"1/2 M - 1"1/4F
Nipple 1"1/4 L.100 2 fil. Z.
Elbow 1"1/4 F-F Z.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
5
5
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

4010020
4010017
4011017
2000207
4010104
4010019
4011001
4010117
4010137
4010132
4010135
4010136
4000109
2000103
4010133
5010013

4010139
4010138
4010121

d.41760-d.51226

d.41760-d.51226

d.41760-d.51226

d.41760-d.51226

d.41760-d.51226

d.41760-d.51226

d.41760-d.51226

d.41760-d.51226

d.41760-d.51226

d.41760-d.51226

Ø 
d.41760-d.51226

f.Dic.96
d.Gen.97
f.51225

d.41760-d.51226

d.41760-d.51226

d.41760-d.51226

105
105

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

105
105
105
105
105

 770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 Turbine Gearbox 401-501 Parts List



POS. Page Decsription Item NumberN.Pieces Notes

3a
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
28
33
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
59
60
61
62
63
64

\
  \
    \
      \
        \
          \
            \
              \
                \
                  \
                    \
                      \
                        \
                          \
                            \
                              \
                                \
                                  \
                                    \
                                      Turbine Complete 401
                                    /
                                  /
                                /
                              /
                            /
                          /
                        /
                      /
                    /
                  /
                /
              /
            /
          /
        /
      /
    /
  /
/

1 TUR401 260,29105

TURBINE & GEARBOX 401-501 

 770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 Turbine Gearbox 401-501 Parts List


